

The tournament will follow current COVID guidelines; specifics will be shared via email the week of the event.

Thanks to our Committee for their support:

EVENT CHAIR: Brenda Fraley Garver

COMMITTEE MEMBERS: Lou Zagarino, Belinda Fraley Huesman, Thomas Herpel

FROM CAC: Donna Anderson, Nicole Caracia, Debra Einstein, Erica Lambart, Nicole Mogyorosi, Gena O'Brien

FROM ARUNDEL FEDERAL SAVINGS: Lisa Hart, Ellisa Hauf, Janet Wasmus

Bella Napoli Italian Restaurant

ABOUT CHESAPEAKE ARTS CENTER

Opened to the public in January 2001, Chesapeake Arts Center (CAC) is celebrating our 20th anniversary year (2021-22) of building community through creativity in our region. CAC's mission is to cultivate and deliver innovative arts and education programs that inspire joy, creativity, and collaboration within our community. Serving over 50,000 visitors annually through performances, education classes, exhibits, and community events, CAC's programming enriches and enhances the lives of diverse audiences from Anne Arundel County and the surrounding region. CAC offers affordable and free arts programs to people of all ages and income levels, including arts education classes and workshops for at-risk youth in the greater Brooklyn Park region. We thank you for your generous support.

LEARN MORE AT CHESAPEAKEARTS.ORG.

to the Ninth Annual Chip in for the Arts Tournament Fundraiser! You're Invited Brooklyn Park, MD 21225

194 Hammonds Lane **Thesapeake** Arts

Center



presents

9th annual

CHIP IN FOR THE

COLF TOURNAMENT

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 13, 2022

0

Sign In: 7:30am | Tee Time: 8:30am

Compass Pointe Golf Course 9010 Fort Smallwood Road Pasadena, MD 21122



REGISTRATION

Individual - \$150 | Foursome - \$600

Deadline for individual and foursome registrations is April 7, 2022.

Sponsorship Opportunities

Anniversary Sponsor - \$5,000 (1)

Premier sponsorship at this level includes premier signage and recognition at the event, premier social media marketing, two complimentary four-somes, a tee sign, logo on welcome banner, and on complimentary towels, special recognition in the program and at the awards lunch.

□ Clubhouse Sponsor - \$3,000

Major sponsorship at this level includes prominent signage and recognition at the event, social media marketing, two complimentary four-somes, a tee sign, and special recognition in the program and at the awards lunch.

□ EAGLE SPONSOR - \$1,600

Sponsorship includes signage and recognition at the event, one complimentary foursome, a tee sign, and special recognition in the program and at the awards lunch.

□ ACE SPONSOR: \$700

Sponsor sign at hole. Recognition in the program and at awards lunch. Please make your selection:

□ MASTERS TOURNAMENT SPONSOR HOLE (1)
□ BRITISH OPEN SPONSOR HOLE (1)
□ US OPEN SPONSOR HOLE (1)

PGA CHAMPIONSHIP SPONSOR HOLE (1)

□ BIRDIE SPONSOR - \$600

Recognized by tee sign and/or other signage. Recognition in the program and at awards lunch. Please make your selection:

- BEVERAGE CART SPONSOR (2)
- □ PUTTING GREEN SPONSOR (1)
- CLOSEST-TO-PIN SPONSOR (2)
- □ LONGEST/STRAIGHTEST DRIVE (2)
- □ BREAKFAST SPONSOR (1)
- SNACK (HOT DOC) AT THE TURN SPONSOR (1)
- DRIVING RANGE SPONSOR (1)
- □ PRIZE TABLE SPONSOR (1)

□ **TEE SPONSOR: \$150**

Sponsor name prominently displayed on professionally-designed tee sign and recognition in the program.

cost of copying and postage.

* * All sponsors receive recognition in CAC's education catalog.

Online Registration Available at: chesapeakearts.org

Please return along with your check or credit card information to: Chesapeake Arts Center, 194 Hammonds Lane, Brooklyn Park, MD 21225

Player #1 Name:		
Daytime Phone:		
Player #2 Name:		
Daytime Phone:	Email:	
Player #3 Name:		
Daytime Phone:	Email:	
Player #4 Name:		
Daytime Phone:	Email:	

Chesapeake Arts Center will be taking photos at the event for publicity purposes. To opt out of photos, please contact CAC.

PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE Name: Address: _____ City: _____ State: ____ Zip: _____ Phone Number: Email: □ Enclosed is my check payable to Chesapeake Arts Center □ I cannot attend the tournament, but would like to make a donation to Chesapeake Arts Center : \$_____ □ DISCOVER Charge my: \Box VISA □ MASTERCARD \Box AMEX Card #: _____ Exp.: ____ CVV: ____ Signature: _____ DEADLINE for T-Sign copy: April 1, 2022 T-Sign Verbiage: _____ Chesapeake Arts Center is a private 501c3 corporation. A copy of our current financial statement is available by contacting us at 410-636-6597 or at 194 Hammonds Lane, Brooklyn Park, MD 21225. Documents and information submitted under the Maryland **OUESTIONS?** Charitable Solicitations Act are available from the Office of the Secretary of State for the

Please contact us at info@chesapeakearts.org or 410-636-6597. Thanks for your support!